COMPANY

1 CALL SEPTIC SERVICE INC

A-1 EVANS SEPTIC SERVICE

DEUCES WILD SEPTIC SERVICE

JESPERSEN EXCAVATING, INC

SEPTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION SERVICES

NAME

Marty Wahus

Reid Hanson

Kirt Pelster

Daren Jespersen

ADDRESS

10350 72ND ST NW

PO BOX 555

4108 SOUTH BAY DRIVE SE

7911 COUNTYRD 15 W

CITY

MINOT

MINOT

MANDAN

MINOT

STATE

ND

ND

ND

ND

ZIP

58701

58702

58554

58703

PHONE

701-500-7060

701-852-5103

701-955-0711

701-833-6063
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